Berwickshire Funding 2023/24
7 February 2024

Neighbourhood Support Fund (NSF) 2023/24

Other sources of grant funding - Berwickshire

£ Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining
Local Festival Grant £ 14,060.00 | £ 6,550.00 | £ 7,510.00
Opening balance as of 01/04/2023 | £ 50,185.00 Oca’ Testivel Srants : :
Annual Support Grants (Community Councils) £ 13,680.00 | £ 8,460.00 | £ 5,220.00
SBC Small Sch £ 70,415.00 | £ 49,642.00 | £ 20,773.00
Plus ring-fenced Horse Time carry forward from 2021/22 | £ 4,500.00 ma’ >chemes
SBC Enhancement Trust £ 249423 | £ 2,000.00 | £ 494.23
Total available | £ 54,685.00 SBC Welfare Trust £ 13,057.65| £ 6,161.00 | £ 6,896.65
Less: £ 113,706.88 | £ 72,813.00 | £ 40,893.88
Ring-fenced Horse Time carry forward from 2021/22 £ 4,500.00
NSF applications awarded since 01/04/2023 | £ 35,801.00
NSF applications that are assessed and await decision | £ 15,814.25
Sub-total | £ 56,115.25
Funds. rerruammg if assessed £ 1,430.25
applications are successful
NSF applications still to be assessed | £ =
Potential Overall Position |-£ 1,430.25
Summary of applications
No. Date Fund Organisation Name Amount Project Status
1 | 23/07/2023 NSF Berwickshire Swap £ 3,132.00 |Berwickshire Swap Awarded
2 | 18/07/2023 NSF Abundant Borders £ 913.00 |Berwickshire Garden Maintenance Awarded
3 | 18/07/2023 NSF ReTweed £ 4,941.00 |ReTweed Community Courses (Gavinton, Cranshaws & Coldstream) Awarded
4 | 19/07/2023 NSF Leitholm, Eccles & Birgham Community Council £ 2,664.00 |Connecting Leitholm Awarded
5 | 21/07/2023 NSF Swinton & Ladykirk Community Council £ 400.00 |Spring bulb planting & refurb of football goals on the Green Awarded
6 23/07/23 NSF Allanbank Arts (A Heart For Duns) £ 2,250.00 [Creative Club Awarded
7 | 23/07/2023 NSF Cockburnspath After School Club £ 5,000.00 |Cockburnspath After School Club Awarded
8 | 18/07/2023 NSF Foulden Mordington Lamberton CC £ 2,100.00 JAED for Lamberton in adopted phone box Awarded
9 | 24/07/2023 NSF Eyemouth Museum Trust Ltd £ 5,000.00 |Maintenance of Eyemouth Museum’s historic windows Awarded
10 | 20/07/2023 NSF Eyemouth Harbour Trust £ 5,000.00 |Sea Garden Project & Art Wall Awarded
11 | 26/07/2023 NSF Paxton House Trust £ 4,401.00 |Paxton House Community Garden Awarded
12 |20/11/2023 NSF Coldingham Primary PTA £ 5,000.00 |Purchase of Loose Parts store and play equipment Assessed
13 |25/11/2023 NSF Coldstream Gateway Association (Coldstrd £ 1,000.00 |Courthouse Place Car Park Flower Beds Assessed
14 |30/11/2023 NSF Sea the Change £ 5,000.00 |Berwickshire Bikes Assessed
15 |30/11/23 NSF Swinton and Ladykirk Community Council | £ 414.25 [Refurbishment of benches, SEG Banner, Safety wear & equipment Assessed
16 |12/04/23 NSF Coldingham Community Council £ 4,400.00 |PA System Assessed
Total | £ 51,615.25




